POHOD	0063595
Kozce HNDRUM (Requestor's Name) 4113 Alpine WAy (Address)	800032578648
(Address) Tallahrsse FL 32303 (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	arrend
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	04/23/0401001001 **35.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	FILL 04 MAY -3
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	11 ED 13 Milline 43
	OLAPR 22 PH 2: 3
Office Use Only	
X00789,007	PI, 20624, 00672513/04



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

April 22, 2004

Royce Landrum 4113 Alpine Way Tallahassee, FL 32303

SUBJECT: S & S CLEANING OF TALLAHASSEE, INCORPORATED Ref. Number: P04000063595

We have received your document for S & S CLEANING OF TALLAHASSEE, INCORPORATED and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Our records indicate the current name of the entity is as it appears on the enclosed computer printout. Please correct the name throughout the document.

The document must have original signatures.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6907.

Annette Ramsey Document Specialist

Letter Number: 904A00026767

MIRY-3 R

04 MAY ED 000 14 14 14 14 3 **ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT** TO TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF 5 \$ 5 Cleaning of TAllahassee, Inconsted Poyoo 6395 (Document Number of Corporation (If known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

See Attached

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

Royce Landrum

ħ.

2

.

a

. ·	
THIRD: The date of each amendment's adoption: Board 21, 200	<u> </u>
FOURTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)	
The amendment(s) was/were approved by the ahareholders. The number for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.	r of votes cast
The amendment(s) was/were approved by the sharebolders through vot The following statement must be separately provided for each voting gr separately on the amendment(s):	
"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were suff for approval by	CICTIL
voing group	*
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without action and shareholder action was not required.	barcholder
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shar shareholder action was not required.	holder action and
Signed this 22 day of April 20	04
Signature andra mack	
(By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if a the shareholders)	opied by
OR	
(By a director if adopted by the directors)	
OR	
(By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators)	
Sandra Mack	
Typed or printed memor	
Inic	

.

	FEB-20-2002 13:43 FROM:	KOYCE LANGFUR	T0:5620283 890-964-0483	P.1/2 P.1/2	
e.					
			• •		
		AMENDMENT TO ARTICLE	S OF INCORPORATIN		

OF

S& S CLEANING OF TALLAHASSEE, In Cryvented

Article IV is added as follows:

ARTICLE IV: OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS

Sandra Mack is the President of S & S Cleaning of Tallahassee.

Incorporated.

Signed: X Mandra Maile Registered Agent and President